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Hop aboard the Serenade of the Seas for a one of a kind cruise!

Sailing roundtrip from Sydney to ports all over Australia & New Zealand
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e 34-night Cruise Ocean View Cabin | Category 8N | $7,199.00 pp

Balcony Cabin Category 6D | $7,088.00 pp

Deposit of $900 pp due with reservation
Final payment due November 15"', 2020

e Port taxes & government fees
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Responsibility: Advantage Cruises and Tours acts only as an agent in arranging transportation, accommodations, sightseeing tours, etc. And as such, shall not be liable for any damages or
inconvenience due to the weather or any act of default of any person or company engaged in providing services included in our tours. Cancellation prior to final payment due date are .
subject to a $25 per person administrative fee + any supplier-imposed penalties. Insurance is non-refundable even if included in cost. Cancellations on or after final payment due date are
non-refundable. Travelers needing special assistance: Travelers should be in reasonably good health. Advantage Cruises and Tours will make a reasonable effort to accommodate special

needs, but it is not responsible in the event it is unable to do so. If trip includes a motorcoach, travelers must be able to walk up and down the motorcoach steps on their own. An able
companion must accompany persons needing individual assistance. The cruise line reserves the right to reinstate a fuel supple ment charge of up to $12.00/pp per day should the price of

light sweet crude oil according to the NYMEX increase above $70 per barrel. Florida Sellers of Travel License ST32708
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4501- A Mainlands Blvd. Pinellas Park FL 33782 4820 US 98 N, Suite 3, Lakeland FL 33809
(727) 576-4010 FAX (727) 576-7673 Phone (863) 859-9595

. TOLL FREE 1-866-824-1613 EMAIL - tnatoursforyou@aol.com
EMAIL - CustomerService@advantagecruises.net www.advantagecruises.net
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Day 1
Day 2
Day3-4
Day 5
Day 6
Day7-8
Day 9

Day 10-11
Day 12
Day 13
Day 14
Day 15
Day 16
Day 17
Day 18
Day 19
Day 20 - 21
Day 22
Day 23
Day 24
Day 25 - 26

Day 27

Day 28
Day 29
Day 30
Day 31
Day 32
Day 33-34

Day 35

Sydney, Australia

Newcastle, Australia

Cruising

Airlie Beach, Queensland

Cairns, Australia

Cruising

Darwin, Australia

Cruising

Benoa, Bali

Cruising

Port Hedland, Australia

Cruising

Geraldton, Australia

Perth, Australia

Cruising

Esperance, Australia

Cruising

Adelaide, Australia

Cruising

Melbourne, Australia

Cruising

Milford Sound, New Zealand (Cruising)
Doubtful Sound, New Zealand (Cruising)
Dusky Sound, New Zealand ( Cruising)
Dunedin, New Zealand

Lyttelton (Christchurch), New Zealand
Picton, New Zealand

Napier, New Zealand

Wellington, New Zealand

Cruising

Sydney, Australia

8:00 AM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM
6:30 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

7:00 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM




