

# The Trip of a Lifetime

Australia & New Zealand

February 15 - March 23, 2021

## Serenade of the Seas



Hop aboard the Serenade of the Seas for a one of a kind cruise!

Sailing roundtrip from Sydney to ports all over Australia & New Zealand

### Price Includes:

- 34-night Cruise
- Port taxes & government fees



Your	Advantage	Pricing
Inside Cabin	Category 2V	\$4,913.00 pp
Ocean View Cabin	Category 8N	\$7,199.00 pp
Balcony Cabin	Category 6D	\$7,088.00 pp

Deposit of \$900 pp due with reservation  
Final payment due November 15<sup>th</sup>, 2020



4501-A Mainlands Blvd. Pinellas Park FL 33782  
(727) 576-4010 FAX (727) 576-7673

TOLL FREE 1-866-824-1613

EMAIL - [CustomerService@advantagecruises.net](mailto:CustomerService@advantagecruises.net)

Responsibility: Advantage Cruises and Tours acts only as an agent in arranging transportation, accommodations, sightseeing tours, etc. And as such, shall not be liable for any damages or inconvenience due to the weather or any act of default of any person or company engaged in providing services included in our tours. Cancellation prior to final payment due date are subject to a \$25 per person administrative fee + any supplier-imposed penalties. Insurance is non-refundable even if included in cost. Cancellations on or after final payment due date are non-refundable. Travelers needing special assistance: Travelers should be in reasonably good health. Advantage Cruises and Tours will make a reasonable effort to accommodate special needs, but it is not responsible in the event it is unable to do so. If trip includes a motorcoach, travelers must be able to walk up and down the motorcoach steps on their own. An able companion must accompany persons needing individual assistance. The cruise line reserves the right to reinstate a fuel supplement charge of up to \$12.00/pp per day should the price of light sweet crude oil according to the NYMEX increase above \$70 per barrel. Florida Sellers of Travel License ST32708



Now with two locations  
to serve you better!



4820 US 98 N, Suite 3, Lakeland FL 33809

Phone (863) 859-9595

EMAIL - [tnatoursforyou@aol.com](mailto:tnatoursforyou@aol.com)

[www.advantagecruises.net](http://www.advantagecruises.net)

# Ports of Call

Day 1	Sydney, Australia		6:30 PM
Day 2	Newcastle, Australia	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Day 3 - 4	Cruising		
Day 5	Airlie Beach, Queensland	7:00 AM	4:00 PM
Day 6	Cairns, Australia	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Day 7 - 8	Cruising		
Day 9	Darwin, Australia	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Day 10 - 11	Cruising		
Day 12	Benoa, Bali	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Day 13	Cruising		
Day 14	Port Hedland, Australia	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
Day 15	Cruising		
Day 16	Geraldton, Australia	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Day 17	Perth, Australia	6:30 AM	4:30 PM
Day 18	Cruising		
Day 19	Esperance, Australia	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Day 20 - 21	Cruising		
Day 22	Adelaide, Australia	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Day 23	Cruising		
Day 24	Melbourne, Australia	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Day 25 - 26	Cruising		
Day 27	Milford Sound, New Zealand (Cruising)		
	Doubtful Sound, New Zealand (Cruising)		
	Dusky Sound, New Zealand (Cruising)		
Day 28	Dunedin, New Zealand	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Day 29	Lyttelton (Christchurch), New Zealand	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Day 30	Picton, New Zealand	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
Day 31	Napier, New Zealand	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Day 32	Wellington, New Zealand	7:00 AM	4:00 PM
Day 33 - 34	Cruising		
Day 35	Sydney, Australia	6:30 AM	

